Sanctioned Strength Vs Person in Position as on 30-11-2021

S.No. Name of Post Group Pay DR PR
Level
1 |Chairperson A 17 1 to be appointed by
2 |[CEO A 17 1 to be appointed by
3 [Executive Director A 14 2 Post on Deputation
4 |Advisor A 14 2 Post on Deputation
5 |Director A 13 6 10
6 |Chief Technology Officer A 13 1 0
7 |Principal Manager A 13 1 0
8 [Joint Director A 12 12 20
9 [Deputy Director A 11 17 27
10 |Assistant Director A 10 11 11
11 |Assistant Director (T) A 10 24 36
12 |Food Analyst A 10 10 0
13 [Technical Officer B 7 255 0
14 |[Central Food Safety Officer B 7 74 0
15 |Assistant Director (OL) A 10 0 1
16 [Hindi Translator B 6 3 0
17 |[Administrative Officer B 8 2 23
18 |Assistant B 6 68 8
19 [Junior Assistant Grade - | C 4 10 2
20 |Senior Private Secretary B 8 0 7
21 |Personal Secretary B 7 0 17
22 |Personal Assistant B 6 39 0
23 |Senior Manager (IT) A 12 1 1
24 |Manager (IT) A 11 0 2
25 |Deputy Manager (IT) A 10 0 4
26 |Assistant Manager (IT) B 7 9 1
27 |IT Assistant C 6 6 0
28 |Senior Manager A 12 1 1
29 |Manager A 11 6 2
30 |Deputy Manager A 10 12 4
31 |Assistant Manager B 7 8 0
32 |Junior Assistant Grade - Il C 2 0 12
33 |Staff Car Driver (Ordinary Grade) C 2 3 0
34 |Multi Tasking Staff (MTS) C 1 50 0
Total 635 189

Total
Sanctioned

Person in
position
Regular oD obD ocC
0 1 0 0
0 1 0 0
0 2 0 0
0 2 0 0
6 5 1 4
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
6 6 0 3
15 7 0 2
8 13 0 0
19 21 0 3
6 0 0 0
121 0 4 35
33 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 0 0 2
1 13 0 0
28 0 4 5
8 0 12 46
0 1 0 1
0 2 0 2
15 0 2 2
0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0
0 2 0 3
1 0 0 4
3 0 0 19
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0
4 0 0 0
0 0 4 0
0 0 0 2
0 0 13 30
280 77 40 163
Reg

Total PIP

Vacant
0,
Posts Vacancy %
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
1 100%
17 53%
20 45%
1 5%
17 28%
4 40%
95 37%
41 55%
1 100%
-1 -33%
11 44%
39 51%
-54 -450%
5 71%
13 76%
20 51%
2 100%
1 50%
-1 -25%
5 50%
-16 -267%
2 100%
8 100%
13 81%
4 50%
8 67%
1 33%
7 14%
264
Diff
0
0




List of Sanctioned Strength of Headquarter, FSSAI

Dt. 30.11.2021

Divisions

SNo. Name of Post Ll:l,);l HR & F&A GAPC Regulation SBCD S&S-I S&S-1I IT QA-I QA-II RCD Training TICD 0/0:;"::0(:_"5])' TOTAL
5S Reg P(:Pl) 0C 5S Reg P(:Pl) 0C 5S Reg P(:Pl) 0C 5S Reg P(:Pl) 0C 5S Reg P(:Pl) 0C 5S Reg P(:Pl) 0C 5S Reg P(:PD 0C 5S Reg P(:PD 0C 5S Reg P(:PD 0C 5S Reg P(:PD 0C 5S Reg P(:PD 0C 5S Reg P(:PD 0C 5S Reg P(:PD 0C §S Reg l())ll;) 0C Total PIP fVacant Posts
1 [Chairperson 17 1 1 1 of 1 0 1 0
2 |CEO 17 1 1 1 o] 1 0 1 0
3 |Executive Director 14 1 1 2 2 of 2 0 2 0
4 |Advisor 14 1 1 2 2 of 2 0 2 0
5 [Director 13 1 1 1 1l 11 1 1 2 11 1 1 1 1 1 11 1 1 1 10 5| 1 3 9 1
6 |Chief Technology Officer 13 1 1 1 11 0 0 1 0
7 |Principal Manager 13 1 1 of o0 0 0 1
8 |Joint Director 12 3 2 1 3 2 2 1 1 1] 2 1 5 1] 2 3 1 1 23 2 4 3 9 14
9 |Deputy Director 11 5 1 2 1| 1 1 1| 5 1 1 2 1 2 1 5} 1 1 1 3 27 5| 2 2 9 18
10 [Assistant Director 10 9 4| 2 4 1] 2 1 3 1l 5 1 1 2 1 19 71 11 0 18 1
11 (Assistant Director (T) 10 1 1 1 6 1] 2 4 1] 21 1 3 1] 1 3 1] 2| 11 5 3 2 2 4 2 28| 10( 10 2 22 6
12 [Food Analyst 10 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 0
13 |Technical Officer 7 2] 3 3 1 4 1 35( 10 15 8 3 14 6 2] 13 6 1] 24| 16 31 7 2 1] 12 4 2 127 56| 0| 15 71 56
14 (Central Food Safety Officer 7 3 4 3 0 0 4 -1
15 [Assistant Director (OL) 10 1 1 0 0 0 1
16 [Hindi Translator 6 3 2 2 3 2 0 2 4 -1
17 [Administrative Officer 8 7 1 7 6 1 2 1 17 1 7 0 8 9
18 |Assistant 6 19| 12 9 2 2l 1 2 1 6 2 3 1 3 1 43 191 0 3 22 21
19 (Junior Assistant Grade - I 4 3 5 8 2 11 1 1 2 2 4 1 3 3 7 o] 33 40 -37
20 |Senior Private Secretary 8 1 7 1 7 of 1 1 2 5
21 |Personal Secretary 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1| 1 1 11 of o0 1 1 10
22 |Personal Assistant 6 3 2 1| 2 1 1 1 2 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1 3 1 1 4 2 1] 30f 13| 0 2 15 15
23 |Senior Manager (IT) 12 2 2 of 0 0 0 2
24 |Manager (IT) 11 2 1 2 of 1 0 1 1
25 |Deputy Manager (IT) 10 4 2l 3 4 of 2 3 5 -1
26 |Assistant Manager (IT) 7 10 1 10 11 0 4 5 5
27 |IT Assistant 6 1 6 3 9 6 3 o] 10 13 -7
28 |Senior Manager 12 2 2 of o0 0 0 2
29 |Manager 11 2 1 3 of 0 0 0 3
30 |Deputy Manager 10 8 2 3 11 2 0 0 2 9
31 |Assistant Manager 7 1 4 3] 2 6 4] 0 0 4 2
32 |Junior Assistant Grade - II 2 1 1 of o0 0 0 1
33 |Staff Car Driver (Ordinary Grade) 24 3 2 3 of 0 2 2 1
34 |Multi Tasking Staff (MTS) 1 3 3] 4 4 1 1 2 3 2 1 1 2l 1 3 2l 1 1 1 6 3 29 0| 0] 18 18 11
TOTAL 55( 27| 10( 1335 8| 3|23|11| 6| 0| 3y29| 7| 1| 3|57 14| 5( 1)28| 11| 2| 9]27| 7| 3]|16]25 9| 4| 7]|26| 12| 2| 3)63| 28| 11| 10)30( 4 1| 2}29 91 1| 7]26| 2| 2| 7]441|144| 45|104 293 148




List of Sanctioned Strength of Laboratories under Food Lab. Division of FSSAI

Pay NFL, CFL, NPT, CFL, CFL. CFL’. Total
S.No. Name of Post Level NFL, Kolkata Ghaziabad Mumbai Chennai Extensm.n, Extension Vacant
Sanauli Raxual
Posts
SS PIP SS| PIP |SS| PIP |SS| PIP |SS| PIP |SS| PIP |[SS PIP
Reg (ODD |OC Reg|OC Reg|OC Reg|OC Reg|0C Reg|0C Reg | ODD | OC
1 [Director 13 1 1 1] 1 1 2 1 1] 1 -1
2 |Chief Technology Officer 13 0 0 of o 0
3 |Principal Manager 13 0 0 of o 0
4 |Joint Director 12 1 1 1 2 1 of 0 1
5 [Deputy Director 11 2 2 1 2 2 7 2 of 0 5
6 |Assistant Director 10 0 0 of o 0
7 |Assistant Director (T) 10 1 0 1 of 0 -1
8 |Food Analyst 10 2 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 8 4 of 0 4
9 |Technical Officer 7 8 6 4 4 3 8 8 1 1 30 9 4] 0 17
10 (Central Food Safety Officer 7 0 0 of o 0
11 (Assistant Director (OL) 10 0 0 of o 0
12 ([Hindi Translator 6 0 0 of o 0
13 [Administrative Officer 8 0 0 of o 0
14 |Assistant 6 2 4 1 2 2 2 1 1 8 3 41 0 1
15 |Junior Assistant Grade - I 4 12 1 1 1 2 1l 12 0 -11
16 (Senior Private Secretary 8 0 0 of O 0
17 |Personal Secretary 7 1 1 2 0 of O 2
18 [Personal Assistant 6 2 1 1 2 0 2 0 0
19 ([Senior Manager (IT) 12 0 0 of o 0
20 |Manager (IT) 11 0 0 of o 0
21 |Deputy Manager (IT) 10 0 0 of o 0
22 |Assistant Manager (IT) 7 0 0 of o 0
23 |IT Assistant 6 0 0 of o 0
24 |Senior Manager 12 0 0 of o 0
25 |Manager 11 0 0 of o 0
26 |Deputy Manager 10 0 0 of o 0
27 |Assistant Manager 7 0 0 of o 0
28 |Junior Assistant Grade - II 2 4 0 0 4] 0 -4
29 (Staff Car Driver (Ordinary Grade) 2 0 0 of 0 0
30 ([Multi Tasking Staff (MTS) 1 1 13 1] 1 11 1 1 4 0] 13| 2 -11
TOTAL 17( 11| 40| 2)11( 9| 1]16/ 0| o|l16] O O] 4/ o0 O] 3 2| 0]67( 22| 40| 3 2




List of Sanctioned Strength of Regional Offices of FSSAI

Southern Regional Office, Chennai

Vacant
Posts

32

Total
PIP

29

62

ocC

10

PIP
oD

Reg

23

44

13

30
17

10

94

Eastern Regional Office, Kolkata

Vacant
Posts

16

Total
PIP

33

0ocC

12

ODD

PIP

oD

Reg

13

15
12

49

Western Regional Office, Mumbai

Vacant
Posts

10
14

37

Total
PIP

24

63

0ocC

20

PIP
oD

Reg

19

34

34
22

100

Northern Regional Office, Delhi

Vacant
Posts

11

29

Total
PIP

15

44

ocC

14

PIP
oD

Reg

23

SS

19
20

73

Pay
Level

13
13
13
12
11
10
10
10

7
10

12
11
10

7

12
11
10

2

1

Name of Post

Director

Chief Technology Officer

Principal Manager

Joint Director

Deputy Director

Assistant Director

Assistant Director (T)

Food Analyst

Technical Officer

Junior Assistant Grade - I

IT Assistant

Junior Assistant Grade - I1

Grade)

S.No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10 [Central Food Safety Officer
11 [Assistant Director (OL)

12 |Hindi Translator

13 |Administrative Officer
14 |Assistant

15

16 |Senior Private Secretary

17 |Personal Secretary

18 [Personal Assistant

19 |[Senior Manager (IT)

20 |Manager (IT)

21 |Deputy Manager (IT)

22 |Assistant Manager (IT)

23

24 |(Senior Manager

25 |Manager

26 |Deputy Manager

27 |Assistant Manager

28

29 |Staff Car Driver (Ordinary

30 [Multi Tasking Staff (MTS)

Total
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